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MAYOR AND COUNCIL SEATS DISTRICTS 2, 3, AND 4 
 

DATA AS OF: 8-15-22 

  
    NAME   

DATE 
DOCS. 

ISSUED 

INTAKE 
CLERK 

DATE 
FILED 

DATE 
QUALIFIED 

 
CONTACT INFORMATION/ 
CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE 

1 Bates, Nathaniel  
(Mayor, At Large)  

7/18/2022 
(PRC/UD) PRC 8/5/2022 8/5/2022 natbates@comcast.net 

Nat Bates 4 Mayor 2022 - #1448916 
2 Dunning, Shawn 

(Mayor, At Large) 
7/18/2022 
(PRC/UD) PRC/UD 8/3/2022 8/4/2022 shawn@DunningForRichmond.com 

Shawn Dunning for Mayor 2022 #1443529 
3 Martinez, Eduardo 

(Mayor, At Large ) 7/19/2022 
(PRC/SL) SL/JC 8/9/2022 8/10/2022 

richcityservant@gmail.com 
Eduardo Martinez for Richmond Mayor 2022 

#1441626 
4 Phillips, Mister 

(Mayor, At Large) 
7/18/2022 
(PRC/UD)  WITHDREW   Mister_phillips@hotmail.com 

Mister Phillips for Mayor 2022 #1447643 
5 Wassberg, Mark 

(Mayor, At Large) 
7/18/2022 
(PRC/UD) SL/JC 8/12/2022 8/12/2022 Markwassberg56@gmail.com 

 
6 Butt, Andrew 

(Councilmember, District 2) 7/22/2022 
(PRC/UD) PRC/UD 8/3/2022 8/4/2022 

Andrew.butt@intres.com 
Committee to Elect Andrew Butt for Richmond 

City Council District 2 2022 #1449183 
7 Zepeda, Cesar 

(Councilmember, District 2) 
7/18/2022 

(PRC//UD) SL/JC 8/12/2022 8/12/2022 zepedaforrichmond@gmail.com 
 

 
8 

Booze, Corky 
(Councilmember, District 3) 

7/20/2022 
(PRC/UD) PRC/UD 8/8/2022 8/10/2022 

corky4Richmond@gmail.com 
Corky Booze for City Council 2022 #1449453 

9 Robinson, Doria 
(Councilmember, District 3) 

8/4/2022 
(JC/SL) JC/SL 8/11/2022 8/12/2022 DoriaRobinson4CityCouncil@gmail.com 

 
10 Garcia, Oscar 

(Councilmember, District 3) 
7/20/2022 
(PRC/UD) PRC/UD 8/10/2022 8/11/2022 Ogrichmond2@gmail.com 

 
11 Bana, Soheila 

(Councilmember, District 4) 
7/18/2022 
(PRC/UD) PRC/UD 8/3/2022 8/3/2022 soheilabana@gmail.com 

Soheila Bana For Council 2022 #1440389 
12 Pursell, Jamin 

(Councilmember, District 4) 7/19/2022 
(SL/JC/PRC) JC/SL 8/11/2022 8/11/2022 

Jamin@jaminforrichmond.com 
Jamin Pursell Committee to Elect for 

Richmond City Council 2022 #1443160 
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